
Squadre TSN Torino – Attività Sportiva 2016

Specialità ISSF

P10 Torino A

D AMATO Nicole
U ASPESI Daniele
U POTENZA Michele
U RAJMONDO Davide
D RICCI Susanna

P10 Torino B

D ANTONELLI Giada
MU ARIA Giorgio
U CAMMARANO Mattia

MU RUBIOLA Daniele
U SCIALO' Andrea

P10 Torino C

MU GIAMPAPA Ezio
R ARIA Brunella

GM GIACOMIELLO Antonio
JU POLLA POLIN Omar
R POLLA POLIN Riccardo

P10 Torino D

U AMODEO Luigi
U SANFILIPPO Luca

MU GRANDI Franco
D LANDRO Marianna

MU ORIA Paolo

P10 Torino E

JU TAVAGLIONE Marco
GM D'ALFONSO Sergio
MU GIURIATO Ranieri
MU MARGHERON Cosimo
JU PECORINO Walter



P10 Torino F

GM CLERICI Marco
U BUSSETTI Piercarlo

MD CAVIASSO Isabella
U GIAMPAPA Davide

GM TESIO Roberto

P10 Torino G

U BENETTON Luca
MU GIANDINOTO Pietro
MU IVE Ferruccio
U MASTURZO Roberto

MU RICCI Roberto

P10 Torino H

R AMODEO Guido
JD ANDRIES Giulia
JD BARRESI Sara
JD BASSO Ludovica
GM MARCHEGIANO Claudio

C10 Torino A

JU D'ARNESE Valerio
U MARTINATTO Andrea
U PATERNO Achille
JU ROVERSI Davide
U SPINCICH Demis

C10 Torino B

R CONVERTINI Luca
R DALLAGLIO Matteo

MU SACCO Felice
D TESTA Alessandra
U ZAMBON Denis



C10 Torino C

JU BERRUTI Lorenzo Maria
JU CHIABOTTO Piercarlo
D CORAGGIOSO Giada
R SACCO Marco
D SATTA Alessandra

CLT Torino A

JU D'ARNESE Valerio
U PATERNO Achille
U RAPELLO Daniele
JU ROVERSI Davide
U SPINCICH Demis

CLT Torino B

JU CHIABOTTO Piercarlo
MU GIURIATO Massimo
GM MILAZZO Antonino
GM PERETTI Franco
D TESTA Alessandra

CL3P Torino A

JU D'ARNESE Valerio
U PATERNO Achille
JU ROVERSI Davide
U SPINCICH Demis
D TESTA Alessandra

PA Torino A

GM ALLASIA Bruno
U ASPESI Daniele
U BUTTAZZO Davide
U CAMMARANO Mattia
U PENNA Matteo Michele



PL Torino A

MU ARIA Giorgio
GM GIACOMIELLO Antonio
JU POLLA POLIN Omar
U POTENZA Michele
U SCIALO' Andrea

PS Torino A

GM ALLASIA Bruno
MU CARUSO Stefano
MU GIAMPAPA Ezio
MU IVE Ferruccio
MU RUBIOLA Daniele

PGC Torino A

GM ALLASIA Bruno
MU CARUSO Stefano
MU IVE Ferruccio
MU RUBIOLA Daniele
MU VULCANO Maurizio

Psp Torino A

D AMATO Nicole
D ANTONELLI Giada
D LANDRO Marianna
JU PECORINO Walter
D RICCI Susanna

Psp Torino B

JD ANDRIES Giulia
JD BARRESI Sara
JD BASSO Ludovica
JU POLLA POLIN Omar
JU TAVAGLIONE Marco



C10_3p Torino A

R CONVERTINI Luca
R DALLAGLIO Matteo
R SACCO Marco
R SANDU Stefano

Torino A

A AMODEO Giorgia
A DEVALLE Edoardo
A PECORINO Paola
A POTENZA Martina

P10
Allievi
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